
                          New London Invitational
                        Hatten Park, New London, WI
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/21/2024
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    19  Ashwaubenon                                 (19:27.4  97:16.8 1:01.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Cale Wallace            10   18:54.5
  2      2  Andrew Shelly           12   19:13.0
  3      3  Ethan High              12   19:17.6
  4      6  Quinn Nooyen            12   19:55.8
  5      7  Michael Hill            9    19:55.9
  6   ( 12) Eric Johnson            10   20:30.0
  7   ( 15) Brayden Schmidt         10   20:45.0

  2.    45  Hortonville                                 (20:10.6  100:53.0 0:57.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Gavin Dahlke            11   19:33.2
  2      8  Owen Ackerman           12   20:07.6
  3      9  Preston Holmes          9    20:16.9
  4     10  Zach Jones              11   20:24.3
  5     13  Michael Darwich         11   20:31.0
  6   ( 14) Carson Krause           9    20:34.2
  7   ( 18) Mason Schmidt           9    23:04.3

  3.    67  New London                                  (21:35.9  107:59.4 4:26.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Treston Kaepernick      11   19:17.6
  2     11  Wyatt Bosquez           11   20:28.7
  3     16  George Metko            11   22:10.8
  4     17  Charles Sloma           11   22:17.9
  5     19  Jaxson Walz             11   23:44.4
  6   ( 20) Cash Allen              11   26:53.2
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cale Wallace       10   Ashwaubenon          18:54.5  6:06 
    2    2 Andrew Shelly      12   Ashwaubenon          19:13.0  6:12 
    3    3 Ethan High         12   Ashwaubenon          19:17.6  6:13 
    4    4 Treston Kaepernick 11   New London           19:17.6  6:13 
    5    5 Gavin Dahlke       11   Hortonville          19:33.2  6:18 
    6    6 Quinn Nooyen       12   Ashwaubenon          19:55.8  6:25 
    7    7 Michael Hill       9    Ashwaubenon          19:55.9  6:25 
    8    8 Owen Ackerman      12   Hortonville          20:07.6  6:29 
    9    9 Preston Holmes     9    Hortonville          20:16.9  6:32 
   10   10 Zach Jones         11   Hortonville          20:24.3  6:35 
   11   11 Wyatt Bosquez      11   New London           20:28.7  6:36 
   12   12 Eric Johnson       10   Ashwaubenon          20:30.0  6:36 
   13   13 Michael Darwich    11   Hortonville          20:31.0  6:37 
   14   14 Carson Krause      9    Hortonville          20:34.2  6:38 
   15      Andrew Budde       12   NEWCHAA              20:42.5  6:40 
   16   15 Brayden Schmidt    10   Ashwaubenon          20:45.0  6:41 
   17      Will Hujet         9    Ashwaubenon          20:56.4  6:45 
   18      Gage Zietlow       11   Weyauwega-Fremont    21:25.2  6:54 
   19      Dylan Keller       10   Bonduel              21:26.0  6:54 
   20      Kole Schwirtz      11   Weyauwega-Fremont    21:43.7  7:00 
   21      Seamus Delaney     9    NEWCHAA              21:48.9  7:02 
   22      Ben Kelleher       11   Ashwaubenon          21:52.0  7:03 
   23      Gunner Van Laanen  10   Ashwaubenon          22:02.2  7:06 
   24   16 George Metko       11   New London           22:10.8  7:09 
   25   17 Charles Sloma      11   New London           22:17.9  7:11 
   26      Josue Azuara       10   Weyauwega-Fremont    22:21.8  7:12 
   27      Skylar Nguyen      11   Ashwaubenon          22:25.6  7:14 
   28      Elliot Stanley     9    NEWCHAA              22:36.7  7:17 
   29      Henry Sherman      12   Green Bay Southwest  22:40.0  7:18 
   30      Collin Johnson     12   Ashwaubenon          22:45.3  7:20 
   31      Zeph Childers      12   Green Bay Southwest  22:50.6  7:22 
   32      Ari Surma          11   Ashwaubenon          22:52.9  7:22 
   33      Alecs Meersman     9    Ashwaubenon          22:55.0  7:23 
   34   18 Mason Schmidt      9    Hortonville          23:04.3  7:26 
   35      Caleb Wang         10   NEWCHAA              23:16.2  7:30 
   36      Jj Krasselt        9    Weyauwega-Fremont    23:18.8  7:31 
   37      Grant Bohnart      10   Appleton West        23:26.8  7:33 
   38   19 Jaxson Walz        11   New London           23:44.4  7:39 
   39      Donnie Thao        10   Ashwaubenon          24:15.9  7:49 
   40      Garrett Klosterman 10   Bonduel              24:42.6  7:58 
   41      Alex Countney      11   Appleton West        24:47.7  7:59 
   42      Dillon Delcore     12   Bonduel              26:40.7  8:36 
   43   20 Cash Allen         11   New London           26:53.2  8:40 
   44      Lex Brewer         12   Wrightstown          27:30.6  8:52 
   45      Grant Lecaptain    9    Wrightstown          27:34.2  8:53 
   46      Victor Gracia      11   Menasha              27:50.9  8:58 
   47      Mitchell Prosser   9    Hortonville          29:00.9  9:21 
   48      Hunter Haapala     11   Ashwaubenon          29:13.7  9:25 
   49      Alexander Erives   12   Ashwaubenon          36:27.3 11:45 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


